
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971017503 7PSSDB 16.06 4.20 67.45

1971017505P13 - (323-3976) Austin Colony Section 1A 7PSSDB 16.04 5.95 95.44

1971017513P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.10 5.65 90.97

1971017518P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.07 5.65 90.80

1971017522P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.06 5.65 90.74

1971017527P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.09 5.65 90.91

1971017532P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.09 5.65 90.91

1971017538P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.10 5.65 90.97

1971017553P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.10 5.65 90.97

1971017573P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.09 5.65 90.91

1971017591P13 - (323-817) I-45 519- 146 (2020-297) 7PSSDB 16.06 6.20 99.57

1971017612P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 16.08 4.20 67.54

1971017630P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.06 5.65 90.74

1971017672P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 16.03 4.20 67.33

1971017688P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.04 5.65 90.63

1971017712P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 16.01 4.20 67.24

1971017724P13 - (323-3976) Austin Colony Section 1A 7PSSDB 16.04 5.95 95.44

1971017746P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 16.06 11.50 184.69

1971017774P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 16.04 4.20 67.37

1971017788P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.06 5.65 90.74

1971017805P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.03 5.65 90.57

1971017824P13 - (323-3091) Alvin Lift Station No 23 7PSSDB 16.01 3.70 59.24

1971017836P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 16.02 6.70 107.33

1971017864P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 16.01 4.20 67.24

1971017876P13 - (323-4276) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR 5 and WEST NICOLET 7PSSDB 16.03 6.20 99.39

1971017893P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 16.01 4.20 67.24

1971017905P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 16.06 6.70 107.60

1971017934P13 - (323-4276) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR 5 and WEST NICOLET 7PSSDB 16.03 6.20 99.39

1971017951P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 16.00 4.20 67.20

1971017964P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 16.00 6.20 99.20

1971017993P13 - (323-3091) Alvin Lift Station No 23 7PSSDB 16.03 3.70 59.31

1971018005P13 - (323-4025) Marlow Lakes Sec 5 WSDP 7PSSDB 16.02 6.45 103.33

1971018033P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 16.04 4.20 67.37

1971018047P13 - (323-2436) Sterling Falls Wedding 7PSSDB 16.01 4.40 70.44

1971018068P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.02 5.65 90.51

1971018087P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 16.05 5.45 87.47

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Jaime (MS & A Trucking LLC) 12/11/2025

Miguel Angel Jaime R006361

0

D209

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10



100.00

3254.19

5% -162.71

SUBTOTAL 3091.48

-$448.36

TOTAL $2643.12

Bonus

Fuel


	12-04-2025 to 12-10-2025



